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Ø©	(Cast)
ØºØ§Ø³Ø¨Ø§Ø±
Ø£ÙˆÙ„ÙŠÙ„

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%BA%D8%A7%D8%B3%D8%A8%D8%A7%D8%B1-
%D8%A3%D9%88%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%84-497770/movies

Niels	Schneider https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/niels-schneider-964873/movies
Louis	Garrel https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/louis-garrel-382393/movies
AdÃ¨le	Haenel https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ad%C3%A8le-haenel-31353/movies
Laurent	Lafitte https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laurent-lafitte-3219319/movies
Ø¥ÙŠØ²ÙŠØ§
Ù‡ÙŠØ¬Ù„ÙŠÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A5%D9%8A%D8%B2%D9%8A%D8%A7-
%D9%87%D9%8A%D8%AC%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86-3156516/movies
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Ù„Ù​ÙˆÙ​Ø³ÙƒÙŠ

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D9%86%D8%A7%D9%88%D9%85%D9%8A-
%D9%84%D9%81%D9%88%D9%81%D8%B3%D9%83%D9%8A-440609/movies

Patrick	PrÃ©jean https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/patrick-pr%C3%A9jean-934371/movies
Ø§ÙˆÙ„ÙŠÙ​ÙŠÙŠÙ‡
Ø¬ÙˆØ±Ù…ÙŠÙ‡

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A7%D9%88%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%81%D9%8A%D9%8A%D9%87-
%D8%AC%D9%88%D8%B1%D9%85%D9%8A%D9%87-983020/movies

Ø¯ÙŠÙ†ÙŠØ³
Ù„Ø§Ù​Ø§Ù†Øª

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%AF%D9%8A%D9%86%D9%8A%D8%B3-
%D9%84%D8%A7%D9%81%D8%A7%D9%86%D8%AA-1187498/movies

Ø£Ù†Ø¯Ø±Ø²ÙŠØ¬
Ø´ÙŠØ±Ø§

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%A3%D9%86%D8%AF%D8%B1%D8%B2%D9%8A%D8%AC-
%D8%B4%D9%8A%D8%B1%D8%A7-514824/movies

Ø³ÙŠÙ„ÙŠÙ†
Ø³Ø§Ù„ÙŠØª

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D9%8A%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86-
%D8%B3%D8%A7%D9%84%D9%8A%D8%AA-1150409/movies

Louis-Do	de
Lencquesaing https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/louis-do-de-lencquesaing-1871396/movies

Ø³ÙŠØ±Ø¬	Ù…
ÙŠØ±Ù„ÙŠÙ†

https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/%D8%B3%D9%8A%D8%B1%D8%AC-
%D9%85%D9%8A%D8%B1%D9%84%D9%8A%D9%86-3479446/movies

GrÃ©gory	Gatignol https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gr%C3%A9gory-gatignol-3118558/movies
Vincent	Deniard https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/vincent-deniard-69866988/movies
Johan	LibÃ©reau https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/johan-lib%C3%A9reau-899054/movies
Jean-Marc	Roulot https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-marc-roulot-3167473/movies
FrÃ©dÃ©ric
Norbert https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/fr%C3%A9d%C3%A9ric-norbert-3090085/movies

Audrey	Bonnet https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/audrey-bonnet-20089356/movies
Thibaut	Evrard https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/thibaut-evrard-21574040/movies
Pablo	Nicomedes https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/pablo-nicomedes-3359984/movies
Philippe	Chaine https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/philippe-chaine-3379538/movies
John	Arnold https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/john-arnold-107501986/movies
Laurent	Papot https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/laurent-papot-122376089/movies
Rodolphe	CongÃ© https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rodolphe-cong%C3%A9-106070570/movies
Patrick	Hauthier https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/patrick-hauthier-95824911/movies
GrÃ©goire
Tachnakian https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gr%C3%A9goire-tachnakian-56309612/movies

Jean-Charles	Clichet https://ar.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/jean-charles-clichet-115776516/movies
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